
Boost Juice® is an HVAC/R system performance improvement 
additive that lowers energy costs by reducing the amperage 
draw up to 22% (testing average of 13%) on a system when 
running. It does this by lubricating the components, removing 
moisture and oxygen, and dissolving particle debris to a 
molecular level. This debris is captured in the liquid line drier 
reducing drag and friction for the refrigerant and oil.

By using Boost Juice, customers can expect to see noticeable 
improvements in system performance typically within 24 to 72 
hours (depending on the state of the system – new versus old) 
with consistent future performance. Noise levels will also be 
reduced once Boost Juice is installed providing a long-term 
benefit to customers.

Additional features and benefits for owners:
 Enhances system performance, saving money on electric
 bills
 Reduces compressor noise
 Reduces energy consumption lowering starting and
 running amps
 Rejuvenates older systems
 Cleans interior linesets and system components
 removing loose deposits
 Improves oil lubricity through reduced friction
 and drag while blending with system oil and refrigerant
 Eliminates up to 20 drops of internal moisture
 prolonging system life
 Prevents acid formation

PN# 992, 993KIT

HVAC/R PERFORMANCE ENHANCER ADDITIVE IN CANS OR FLEXIBLE INSTALLATION HOSES 
BOOST JUICE®

 SOLUTIONS

The Boost Juice Kit comes
with one 2 ounce can and 

non-reusable hose
993KIT

Available in 6 unit cases
992

Available in 4 unit cases

Part# 992
Boost Juice Inject

Part# 993KIT
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PRODUCT  PART NUMBER PRODUCT TYPE

SYRINGE  CARTRIDGE  SOLUTIONS

VACUUM-SEALED  CAN  SOLUTIONS

FLEXIBLE  HOSE  INJECTION  SOLUTIONS

SYSTEMS 
Leak Sealant Cartridge Up to 6 Tons

Up to 6 TonsLeak Sealant Cartridge Replacement

983KIT

984

980

980

981

981
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E (S-12-  
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PRODUCT  PART NUMBER PRODUCT TYPE SYSTEMS 
Super Seal Sealant Advanced (Medium)

Super Seal Sealant Advanced (Small)

Super Seal Sealant Advanced (Large)

Super Seal Sealant Total (Small)

Super Seal Sealant Total (Large)

Flash™ Detect

Super Change™

Boost Juice®

Sure Shot Sealant Advanced

Sure Shot Sealant Advanced

Leak Sealant Kit (Hose Included)

Leak Sealant Kit (Hose Included)

Leak Sealant Kit (Hose Included)

Leak Sealant with UV Dye Kit (Hose Included)

Leak Sealant with UV Dye Kit (Hose Included)

UV Dye (20122 Hose Sold Separately)

R22 Conversion Solution (20122 Hose Sold Separately)

System Performance Additive (Hose Included)

1.5 - 5 Tons

Up to 1.5 Tons

5+ Tons

Up to 1.5 Tons

1.5 - 5 Tons

Up to 5 Tons

Up to 6 Tons

Up to 6 Tons

944KIT

993KIT

944KIT

947KIT

947KIT

948KIT

948KIT

971KIT

971KIT

972KIT

972KIT
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PRODUCT  PART NUMBER PRODUCT TYPE SYSTEMS 
Flex Inject® Sealant Advanced

Flash™ Detect Inject

Super Change™ Inject

Boost Juice® Inject

Flex Inject® Sealant Total
Flex Inject® Advanced & Total/Flash™ Detect Inject

Leak Sealant in Hose

UV Dye in Hose

R22 Conversion Solution in Hose

System Performance Additive in Hose

Leak Sealant with UV Dye in Hose

4 each of 985, 990, 995

Up to 6 Tons

Up to 6 Tons

Up to 6 Tons

Up to 6 Tons

Up to 6 Tons

Up to 6 Tons

985

985

990

990

991

992

991

995

995

2 oz | 57 gVACUUM-SEALED

PN# 980

Easy to see UV dye
Instant Distribution
Highly Stable - Will Not
React with Moisture
Flashes Into Refrigerant
as Mist

FLASH™ DETECT

VACUUM-SEALED  

993KIT

VACUUM-SEALED

992

981

944KIT

57 gVACUUM-SEALED  

SUPER SEAL SEALANT
ADVANCED

CONDENSER & EVAPORATOR COIL CLEANING MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS

EDS-12-  

E (S-12-  
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PRODUCT  PART NUMBER PRODUCT TYPE SYSTEMS 
Triple-D (Gallon)

Triple-D (Aerosol)

Triple-D (32 oz Container)

Pro-Green (Gallon)

Pro-Green (Aerosol)

Concentrated Coil Cleaner

Ready-to-use coil cleaner in aerosol can

Ready-to-use coil cleaner - Pre-diluted

Concentrated Coil Cleaner

Ready-to-use coil cleaner in aerosol can

HVAC/R Universal

HVAC/R Universal

HVAC/R Universal

Condensers, Evaporators

Condensers, Evaporators

TRIPLE-D

TRIPLE-D

TRIPLE-D-AER-6

TRIPLE-D-AER-6

TRIPLE-D-RTU

TRIPLE-D-RTU

PRO-GREEN

PRO-GREEN

PRO-GREEN-AER

PRO-GREEN-AER

(Blue) (Green) (Red) (Orange) (Yellow)

999KIT

ORDER MULTIPLE
6

6

4

4

6

1

ORDER MULTIPLE
4

6

12

4

6

ORDER MULTIPLE
12

12

12

12

12

12

6

6

ORDER MULTIPLE
12

12

For Placing Orders: Phone: 800.995.2222
                                    Email: orders@diversitech.com


