

BOOST JUICE SOLUTIONS

HVAC/R PERFORMANCE ENHANCER ADDITIVE IN CANS OR FLEXIBLE INSTALLATION HOSES



Part# 992 **Boost Juice Inject**

non-reusable hose

Boost Juice[®] is an HVAC/R system performance improvement additive that lowers energy costs by reducing the amperage draw up to 22% (testing average of 13%) on a system when running. It does this by lubricating the components, removing moisture and oxygen, and dissolving particle debris to a molecular level. This debris is captured in the liquid line drier reducing drag and friction for the refrigerant and oil.

By using Boost Juice, customers can expect to see noticeable improvements in system performance typically within 24 to 72 hours (depending on the state of the system - new versus old) with consistent future performance. Noise levels will also be reduced once Boost Juice is installed providing a long-term benefit to customers.

Additional features and benefits for owners:

- Enhances system performance, saving money on electric bills
- Reduces compressor noise
- Reduces energy consumption lowering starting and running amps
- Rejuvenates older systems
- Cleans interior linesets and system components removing loose deposits
- Improves oil lubricity through reduced friction and drag while blending with system oil and refrigerant
- Eliminates up to 20 drops of internal moisture prolonging system life



CONDENSER & EVAPORATOR COIL CLEANING MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT	PART NUMBER	PRODUCT TYPE	SYSTEMS	ORDER MULTIPLE
Triple-D (Gallon)	TRIPLE-D	Concentrated Coil Cleaner	HVAC/R Universal	4
Triple-D (Aerosol)	TRIPLE-D-AER-6	Ready-to-use coil cleaner in aerosol can	HVAC/R Universal	6
Triple-D (32 oz Container)	TRIPLE-D-RTU	Ready-to-use coil cleaner - Pre-diluted	HVAC/R Universal	12
Pro-Green (Gallon)	PRO-GREEN	Concentrated Coil Cleaner	Condensers, Evaporators	4
Pro-Green (Aerosol)	PRO-GREEN-AER	Ready-to-use coil cleaner in aerosol can	Condensers, Evaporators	6











TRIPLE-D

E-D-ΔED-A TDIDI E-D

GREEN PRO-GREEN-AER

FLEXIBLE HOSE INJECTION SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT	PART NUMBER	PRODUCT TYPE	SYSTEMS	ORDER MULTIPLE
Flex Inject® Sealant Advanced	985	Leak Sealant in Hose	Up to 6 Tons	6
Flash™ Detect Inject	990	UV Dye in Hose	Up to 6 Tons	6
Super Change™ Inject	991	R22 Conversion Solution in Hose	Up to 6 Tons	4
Boost Juice® Inject	992	System Performance Additive in Hose	Up to 6 Tons	4
Flex Inject® Sealant Total	995	Leak Sealant with UV Dye in Hose	Up to 6 Tons	6
Flex Inject® Advanced & Total/Flash™ Detect Inject	999KIT	4 each of 985, 990, 995	Up to 6 Tons	1











VACUUM-SEALED CAN SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT	PART NUMBER	PRODUCT TYPE	SYSTEMS	ORDER MULTIPLE
Super Seal Sealant Advanced (Medium)	944KIT	Leak Sealant Kit (Hose Included)	1.5 - 5 Tons	12
Super Seal Sealant Advanced (Small)	947KIT	Leak Sealant Kit (Hose Included)	Up to 1.5 Tons	12
Super Seal Sealant Advanced (Large)	948KIT	Leak Sealant Kit (Hose Included)	5+ Tons	12
Super Seal Sealant Total (Small)	971KIT	Leak Sealant with UV Dye Kit (Hose Included)	Up to 1.5 Tons	12
Super Seal Sealant Total (Large)	972KIT	Leak Sealant with UV Dye Kit (Hose Included)	1.5 - 5 Tons	12
Flash™ Detect	980	UV Dye (20122 Hose Sold Separately)	Up to 5 Tons	12
Super Change™	981	R22 Conversion Solution (20122 Hose Sold Separately)	Up to 6 Tons	6
Boost Juice®	993KIT	System Performance Additive (Hose Included)	Up to 6 Tons	6

















944KIT

947KIT

SYRINGE CARTRIDGE SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT	PART NUMBER	PRODUCT TYPE	SYSTEMS	ORDER MULTIPLE
Sure Shot Sealant Advanced	983KIT	Leak Sealant Cartridge	Up to 6 Tons	12
Sure Shot Sealant Advanced	984	Leak Sealant Cartridge Replacement	Up to 6 Tons	12

For Placing Orders: Phone: 800.995.2222

Email: orders@diversitech.com